DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
GEORGES TRADING LIMITED
GEORGES TRADING LIMITED
GEORGES TRADING LIMITED
GEORGES TRADING LIMITED
GEORGE STREET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GEORGE STREET GARAGE LIMITED
GEORGETOWN (MERTHYR TYDFIL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY (USA) UK
INITIATIVES ORGANISATION
GEORGE TRIBBLE LIMITED
GEORGE WEBB & SON FUNERAL
DIRECTORS LIMITED
GEORGE WEIDENFELD HOLDINGS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

GEORGE WEIDENFELD & NICOLSON LIMITED

GEORGEWOODS LTD

GEORGE WOOD & SONS HOLDINGS LIMITED
GEORGE WOOD & SONS (SOUTHEND)
LIMITED

GEORGIA DEVELOPMENTS WESSEX LIMITED
GEORGIA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD
GEORGIA LOUISE LIMITED

GEORGIA LOUISE LIMITED

GEORGIAN CARGO LIMITED

GEORGIAN ESTATES & DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

GEORGIAN HOUSE FREEHOLD LIMITED
GEORGIAN TRADE DESIGNS LTD
GEORGIAN TRADE DESIGNS LTD
GEORGIAN TRADE DESIGNS LTD
GEORGIAN TRADE DESIGNS LTD
GEORGIA PROPERTIES (2003)
GEORGIE LONDON LIMITED
GEORGIE PORGIES NURSERY LIMITED
GEORGIE PORGIES NURSERY LIMITED
GEORGINA COURT LTD

GEORGINA GUEST LTD

GEORGINA HOUSE LIMITED

GEORGINA ROGERS DESIGN LIMITED
GEORGINA ROGERS DESIGN LIMITED
GEORGIO BRIDALS LIMITED

GEORGIO BRIDALS LIMITED
GEORGIOU (CATERERS) LIMITED
GEORGIZ LTD

GEORJAM MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL
LIMITED

GEO STREET ART LIMITED
GEO STREET ART LIMITED
GEOTECHNIX LTD
GEOTECHNIX LTD
GEOTECHNIX LTD

GEOTECH SYSTEMS LIMITED
GEOTHERMAL INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GEOTHERMIE STEINBERG LTD
GEOVIC TILING LIMITED

LIMITED

(IRELAND)

07509600
07509600
07509600
07509600
06617549
06324446
06310958

06635942

06768412
01979283

00698701
00395166
07059500
01603864
04905215

03668240
07309889
07719962
07719962
07023833
03271505

02624580
07297478
07297478
07297478
07297478
04801491
02489974
04816419
04816419
06657130
05856419
03518740
07725061
07725061
03741432
03741432
00827275
06825639
05520197

07719764
07719764
06765504
06765504
06765504
03060444
06432668

06064305
06292014
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28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
27/07/2011

27/07/2011

02/08/2011
28/07/2011

29/07/2011
29/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
27/07/2011

29/07/2011
28/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
28/07/2011
29/07/2011

02/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
29/07/2011
02/08/2011
29/07/2011
30/07/2011
01/08/2011
29/07/2011
02/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
02/08/2011
28/07/2011
01/08/2011
30/07/2011

27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
29/07/2011
27/07/2011
02/08/2011

27/07/2011
01/08/2011

GEORGE STEELE CONSULTING LIMITED

GEO. W. BENNETT (MINSTER LOVELL)
LIMITED

GEPA INTERNATIONAL SA LIMITED

GEPLANT PRIVATE LIMITED

GEPLANT PRIVATE LIMITED

GE PUBLISHING LIMITED

GERAINT JOHN PLANNING LTD

GERAINT PHILLIPS ACCOUNTANCY CYF

GERAINT PHILLIPS ACCOUNTANCY CYF

GERALD DOHERTY LIMITED

GERALDINE LIMITED

GERAN CONSULTING LIMITED

GERAN CONSULTING LIMITED

GERARD COX CONTRACTS LIMITED

THE GERARD INST. LIMITED

GERARD VICTOR LIMITED

GERBER PROPERTY UK LTD

GERBER PROPERTY UK LTD

GE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE EUROPEAN FINANCE
LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE EUROPEAN FINANCE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE FINANCE HOLDINGS

GE REAL ESTATE FINANCE LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE FINANCE TRUSTEE
LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE GPS LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE (INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES) LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE (INVESTMENT
PROPERTY COMPANY) LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE (INVESTMENT
PROPERTY COMPANY) LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE LENDING LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE LEVERAGED LOANS
LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE (SHEFFIELD) LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE TRADING LIMITED

GE REAL ESTATE TRADING LIMITED

GERIMUS CONSULTING LTD.

GERLAN HYDRO LIMITED

GERLAN HYDRO LIMITED

GERLEVI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GERMAN AUTOS LIMITED

GERMAN-BRITISH CHAMBER OF INDUSTRY
& COMMERCE

GERMAN-BRITISH CHAMBER OF INDUSTRY
& COMMERCE

GERMAN-BRITISH CHAMBER OF INDUSTRY
& COMMERCE

GERMAN-BRITISH CHAMBER OF INDUSTRY
& COMMERCE

THE GERMAN - BRITISH FORUM

06003901
01132672

02127583
07724362
07724362
02056979
07452826
07721255
07721255
06377434
04952469
07719995
07719995
05585630
07255286
05507248
07726173
07726173
04365051
06543621

06543556

06420712
06420016
06546821

03270286
05474067

05514488

05514488

04364894
04936263

04348344
05307443
05507040
05507040
07290031
07719352
07719352
06176240
06713219
01016261

01016261

01016261

01016261

03488728

(E1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(b1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(E1)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

28/07/2011
27/07/2011

27/07/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
27/07/2011
01/08/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
01/08/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
02/08/2011
02/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011

01/08/2011

01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011

01/08/2011
01/08/2011

01/08/2011
01/08/2011

01/08/2011
01/08/2011

01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
27/07/2011
29/07/2011
31/07/2011
28/07/2011

28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011

02/08/2011



